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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MILITIA AND VOLU 'TEEES—continued.

Item.
18 8-79.

MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—continued. £ s. d. £ s. d.

63
64
65

60
67

VOTE No. 43—continued.
Militia and Volunteers, South Island—

continued.
Dunedin—

Officer Commanding
5 Drill Instructors, 4 at £109 10s., and 1

at £54 15s. (also Storekeeper £127 15s.)
Travelling Allowance for Instructors

Invercargill—
Officer Commanding
1 Drill Instructor

Lake—
Officer Commanding
Drill Instructor
TravellingAllowancefor ditto

CapitationAllowances
Contingencies—Advertizing, &c.

100 0 0

492 15 0
100 0 0

50 0 0
109 10 0

68
69
70
71
72

50 0 0
109 10 0
50 0 0

5,652 0 0
250 0 0

30,178 12 0

8,384 15 0

73
74

Miscellaneous—
Prizes for Rifle Shooting
Purchase of Snider Ammunition, Freight,

Insurance, and Charges
Pensions to recipients of the New Zealand

Cross
VolunteerEifle Association

800

6,700

0

0

0

0
75

170
2,000

0
0

0
076

Total—Vote No. 43 ... 9,670 0 0

TOTAL OP CLASS VIII. ... £30,178 12 0
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