Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
	MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
į	VOTE No. 43—continued. MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS, SOUTH ISLAND— continued.						
63 64	Dunedin— Officer Commanding 5 Drill Instructors, 4 at £109 10s., and 1	100	0	o			
65	at £54 15s. (also Storekeeper £127 15s.) Travelling Allowance for Instructors	$\begin{array}{c} 492 \\ 100 \end{array}$	15 0	0			
66 67	Invercargill— Officer Commanding 1 Drill Instructor	50 109	_	0			
68 69	Lake— Officer Commanding Drill Instructor	50 109	0 10	0			
$70 \\ 71 \\ 72$	Travelling Allowance for ditto Capitation Allowances Contingencies—Advertizing, &c	50 $5,652$ 250	0 0	0			
12	Contingencies—Advertizing, &c	8,384		- 0			
73	Miscellaneous— Prizes for Rifle Shooting	800	0	o			
74	Purchase of Snider Ammunition, Freight, Insurance, and Charges	6,700	0	o			
75 76	Pensions to recipients of the New Zealand Cross Volunteer Rifle Association	170 2,000	0 0	0	Į		
	Total—Vote No. 43	9,670	0	o	30,178	12	0

TOTAL OF CLASS VIII. £30,178 12 0